Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
WCS42 Series
LED Wall Cylinder Up & Down Light Wattage selectable and 5CCT
Features
- A perfect blend of elegance and efficiency LED wall cylinder, offers superior brightness and energy

Location:
Date:
Ordering Guide Example: WCS42-5CCT-EM8
Fixture Type Color Temperature Finish
WCS42 5CCT
=27K/30K/35K/40K/50K
WCS42 Series
LED Wall Cylinder Up & Down Light Wattage selectable and 5CCT
Emergency Battery Backup
EM8
(SKU:WCS-EMBK-8W)
 = 8W Emergency battery
backup,
internal pre-install.
Photocell
PC
=Internal Photocell pre-install.
Optional Accessories
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
WCS42- Rev 08 18-2024
BK= Black
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Product Information
5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY
25W 1,250lm up/1,250lm down 100lm/W
20W 1,000lm up/ 1,000lm down 100lm/W
15W 750lm up/ 750lm down 100lm/W
WCS42-4” Updown Light
WCS42 Series
LED Wall Cylinder Up & Down Light Wattage selectable and 5CCT
sales@lironlighting.com    |    3
WCS42- Rev 08 18-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name
Location:
Date:
Optional Accessories
Internal 4W Emergency Battery Backup
SKU: WCS-EMBK-4W
- Internal battery backup is pre-install by request
- 90 minutes emergency operation
- Provide up to 400 lumen during emergency mode
Emergency Battery Backup:
WCS42 Series
LED Wall Cylinder Up & Down Light Wattage selectable and 5CCT
Internal Photocell
- Internal photocell is pre-install by request
- Dusk to dawn photocell control.
Photocell:
sales@lironlighting.com    |    4
WCS42- Rev 08 18-2024